Race:

Capaha Classic 2020

Distance:

5K

Date:

If you have a separate sheet listing medal winners, please send a copy. We will post that on our website, and
If you do not submit a separate results page, please complete "Div Place (OA,1,2,3)"
Grand Prix points are awarded based on finish times submitted.

First Name

Isabelle
Karen
Andrew
Owen
Craig
Jeremy
Aaron
Roger
Elainna
Dr Mitchel
Joel

Joel
Faith
JAKE
Frank
Joni
Kevin
Debbie
Cassandra
Doris
Mackenzie
Polly
Molly
Briana
Andrew
Christine
Emma
Amy
Julie
Brandy
Danielle
Danny
Cathy
Charles
Amy
Ethan

Last Name
Abt
SampleTwo
Abt

Abt

Blattel
Blattel
Bost
Dannenmueller
Dugan
Elinger
Froemsdorf
Gerber
Gomez Ramirez
Gomez
Grant

Haff
Hamlin
Hand

Hand

Hess
Hindman
Irvin
Jackson
Koch
Kuettel
Langrehr
Laugrhr

Lin
Littlepage
Lohmann
Lowell
Mclntire
Messer
Moeller
Pancoast
Pancoast
Reyes
Reyes

Gender
SampleOne
SampleTwo

City

Cape Girardeau
ANNA

Jackson
Jackson

Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Murphysboro
Chaffee

Festus

Chaffee
Jackson

Cape Girardeau
Jackson
Cobden
Sikeston
Altenburg
Perryville

Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Anna

Chaffee

Cape Girardeau
Chaffee
Jackson

Denver
Hillsboro
Hilsboro
Bellaire

Benton
Perryville

Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Perryville
Jackson

Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
SHELBYVILLE
SHELBYVILLE

State
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO
co

MO
MO
X

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
N



Javier
Bree
Cody
Henry
Kenzie
Michael
Jo Ann
DeWayne
Tiffiney
Travis
Amanda
Quinn
Lauren
David
Carol
Logan

Reyes
Roth
Russom
Rusten
Scherer
Schmitt
Sester
Sides
Smith
Stueve
Taylor
Uzoaru
Villarreal
Wild
Winter
Cunningham

LT7TLT LTI T ML TTL

SHELBYVILLE
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Scott City
Chaffee

Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Jackson
Altenburg
Perryville

Cape Girardeau
Cape Girardeau
Anna

Union Town
Cape Girardeau

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO



verify our data.

CGRR Member?
(Y/N)

07/11/2020

Age
68
63
15
43
40
12
30
37
22
57
51
69
24
64
20
33
48
56
58
65
26
35
18
48
23
17
47
22
17
31
34
41
36
24
24
61
40
10

Finish Time
(h:mm:ss or mm:ss)
23:10
1:05:00
39:23
31:46
34:36
34:30
24:18
32:59
25:02
26:58
30:19
29:01
25-36
29:07
40:47
25:06
34:55
29:19
29:19
49:53
28:12
28:04
30:12
31:30
22:30
25:03
24:27
53:04
33:33
42:02
35:08
31:14
34:51
32:26
40:17
24:55
34:54
22:25

Division break (check one):

Div Place (OA,1, 2, 3)
OA

2

14-under 1st
W-40-44 3rd
M-35-39 3rd
M-14-under 3rd
M-30-34 1st
M-35-39 2nd
M-20-24 1st
M-50-59 1st
W-50-59
W-60-69 3rd
M-20-24 2nd
M-60-69 no place
W-20-24 3rd
M-30-34 2nd
M-45-49 2nd
W-50-59 2nd
M-50-59 2nd
W-60-69 2nd
W-25-29 1st
W-35-39 1st
W-15-19 2nd
W-45-49 2nd
W-20-24 1st
W-15-19 1st
M-45-49 1st
W-20-24 no place
W-15-19 3rd
W-30-34 2nd
W-30-34 1st
W-40-44 2nd
W-35-39 2nd
M-20-24 3rd
W-60-69 1st
M-60-69 1st

W- 40-44 no place
M-14 under 1st




39
11
29
14
20
28
63
45
46
39
41
33
23
60
59
10

22:43

kids mile 7:16
21:46

23:26

33:46

26:40

54:45

23:06

24.08

35:20

29:22

29:26
1:09:53
27:10

22:44

kid mile 7:37

M-35-39 1st
W-10-11 1st
M-25-29 1st
M-14 under 2nd
W-20-24 2nd
M-25-29 2nd
W- 60-69 3rd
M-40-44 1st

W- 45-49 1st
M-35-39 no place
W-40-44 1st
M-30-34 3rd
W-20-24 no place
M-60-69 2nd
W-50-59 1st

M -8-9 1st



5 YR: OverallMale, OverallFemale, 0-19, 20-24, 25-29, 30-34, ...
10 YR: OverallMale, OverallFemale, 0-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49...

Other: (please describe)



